Date U T i

Coniract Name

2018 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE Change Order No. CO#4

: Contract Na. 7716
Project No. 15-7159
Change Order Project No.

Changé Order Description

State Street Campus - Lake. Concrete slab area and curb Account Numbers for this Change Order:

replaced in area of trench drain Level LM to allow plumber 17456-82-200-82566

access to a pipe, which was leaking, to be replaced.
Coniractor ProAxis, LLC Resforation and Waterproofing

628 W. Hudson St

WMazomanie, WJ 53560
You are authorized and direcied to make the folfowing changes in this confrack
ltom: Mo. [Description Est, Gty Unit Unit Price B8 [ Total
1 lcurb and Stab area replaced at SSCL 1.00 Each $4.117.00 N $4,717.00
Net Change Order $4,117.00
The Original Contract Total $475.954.36
Sum of previcus Change Orders _§25.120.54
The new Contract Swm including this Change Order will be $505,191.90
This Confractisa: 5T Calendar Days ¥ Working Days i Sompletion Date
Origirsal Contract T%ine/CompIéiicn Date 9-Sep-16
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Ceutract TimefCompletion Date pilor lo this change order 14-0cl-186, = /
Addltional day(s) as a result of ihis Change Order 31 »
Contract timelcompiet%cn date as a resulf of this chanye order November 14, 2016

Ccmi ractor's Acg;gst

=

Trﬂe e Szl B

Date fefzs f i

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid {B) unil price

City's Approval (aes reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction nspector -
Construction Supervisor e o WL )
Engineer. ,«vf,vé { Lk o LrF R
Board of Public Works [ oo
ST

N 2

()

m@ 77/146/1

CDO  3-(-7




